
Vorrunde Regional Pokal 20.04.2018
 

Sophienstädt I - Fortuna Britz I
Trebbin Olaf 133 246 246  : 264 153 264 Maasch Holger

Christ Christian 128 235 481  : 537 142 273 Flöhr Uwe
Trebbin Steve 139 277 758  : 795 112 258 Hünike Torsten
Adler Marcus 138 292 1050  : 1071 158 276 Meseke Andre

 GP 1050 1071 GP

Sophienstädt III  - Nordend I
Apitz Dennis 85 171 171  : 223 105 223 Golombeck Marek

Meinhardt Mario 121 222 393  : 463 126 240 Balck Kevin
Nörnberg Andre 114 233 626  : 662 117 199 Sahr Jens

Apitz Holger 96 222 848  : 910 114 248 Kubisch Stefan

 GP 848 910 GP  

Fortuna Britz II  - Falkenberg I
Bischoff Eckard 113 244 244  : 229 115 229 Bredow Reinhard

Durke Henry 114 227 471  : 479 134 250 Kufeld Daniel
Schmidt Heiko 121 249 720  : 722 134 243 Nickel Torsten
Heimbach Willi 72 188 908  : 931 74 209 Dieckert Carsten

 GP 908 931 GP  

Blumberg II Falkenberg II
Schmidt Klaus 100 192 192  : 237 108 237 Künn Christian

Zieschang Bernd 123 240 432  : 398 71 161 Fehlemelcher Burkhard
Weiher Rüdiger 125 241 673  : 650 125 252 Haese Bastian

Urban Frank 93 202 875  : 898 127 248 Wilke Tino

 GP 875 898 GP  
 

 


